ECONOSEW®
...Just Sew Much Better
797HDL-13
* Depends on thread, material & type of operation
* Specifications subject to change without notice
SINGLE NEEDLE, HEAVY-DUTY
LOCKSTITCH MACHINE, TOP &
BOTTOM FEED(ALTERNATING
PRESSER FEET), LARGE HORI-
ZONTAL HOOK, REVERSE FEED
AND AUTOMATIC
LUBRICATION
13” ARM
• High and long arm offers more
working space
• Automatic lubrication allows for higher
sewing speeds while reducing wear
and tear
• Ideal for leather & other heavy duty operations
• For sewing medium and heavy materials such as fabric, vinyl, synthetics, canvas, leather, etc.
ECONOSEW®
...Just Sew Much BetterWEST COAST SALES
Tel: 213.747.9716
Fax: 213.747.4512
EAST COAST SALES
Tel: 954-430-1890
Fax: 954-432-8097
E-mail: sales@econosew.com
Distributed by:
Specifications
Model 797HDL-13
Maximum Sewing Speed 2200 spm*
Stitch Length Adjustment 0 to 8mm
Presser Foot Lift By Hand: 6mm
By Knee: 16mm
Needle System 135x17
Needle Bar Stroke 38mm
Feed Type Top & bottom feed
Hook Type Large horizontal rotary hook
Amount of Alternating Presser Foot Lift 2 to 5mm (3.2mm standard)
Working Space 3300mm(13”)
Lubrication System Automatic
The vertical stroke
of walking foot
can be easily set
by a dial
The presser foot lift
bar is located in the
front of the casting
for easy access
Built-in oil pump